



\$~71

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8193/2019**

TARUN KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhik Chimni, Adv., Ms. Pranjal
Abrol, Adv., Ms. Nabira Farman,
Adv., Mr. Maaroo, Adv. and
Mr.Saharsh Saxena, Adv.

versus

M/S APL AGENCIES INDIA PVT LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Harish Vaidyanathan Shankar,
CGSC with Mr.Srish Kumar,
Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

24.07.2024

1. List on 17.12.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 24, 2024/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)